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2ª ETAPA CIRCUITO MÁSTER MÁLAGA
FUENGIROLA, 27/11/2021

Puntos por Club Todas las pruebas

Masc., Open
1. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 12.480,00
2. C.N. Fuengirola 01084 7.169,00
3. C.Kronos Natación Mijas 00540 5.722,00
4. C.D. Resist4 01565 4.982,00
5. R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 4.976,00
6. C.N. Torrox 01615 3.699,00
7. C.N. Estepona 01105 2.186,00
8. C.D. Indea 01510 1.921,00
9. C.D.N. Cordoba 00663 1.268,00

10. C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce 01759 1.245,00
11. C.N. Caballa - Ciudad De Ceuta 00129 1.032,00
12. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 617,00
13. C.N. San Pedro 01347 609,00

Fem., Open
1. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 11.459,00
2. C.Kronos Natación Mijas 00540 4.049,00
3. C.N. Estepona 01105 1.890,00
4. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 1.235,00
5. C.D. Indea 01510 1.060,00
6. C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce 01759 979,00
7. C.D.N. Cordoba 00663 958,00
8. C.N. Fuengirola 01084 871,00
9. C.N. Torremolinos 01135 606,00

10. R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 554,00
11. C.N. Torrox 01615 484,00

Todos, Open
1. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 23.939,00
2. C.Kronos Natación Mijas 00540 9.771,00
3. C.N. Fuengirola 01084 8.040,00
4. R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 5.530,00
5. C.D. Resist4 01565 4.982,00
6. C.N. Torrox 01615 4.183,00
7. C.N. Estepona 01105 4.076,00
8. C.D. Indea 01510 2.981,00
9. C.D.N. Cordoba 00663 2.226,00

10. C.N.Comarca Guadalhorce 01759 2.224,00
11. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 1.852,00
12. C.N. Caballa - Ciudad De Ceuta 00129 1.032,00
13. C.N. San Pedro 01347 609,00
14. C.N. Torremolinos 01135 606,00


